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Wettkampf-Nr. 2

400m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 4:26.36 Katinka Hosszu HUN 06.08.2016 Rio
Europarekord 4:26.36 Katinka Hosszu HUN 06.08.2016 Rio
Deutscher Rekord 4:36.10 Petra Schneider SC Karl-Marx-Stadt 01.08.1982 Guayaquil
Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Zoe VOGELMANN 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg +0.74 4:49.58 A
50m: 29.75 100m: 1:04.89 150m: 1:43.61 200m: 2:21.07 250m: 3:00.74 300m: 3:41.52 350m: 4:15.98 400m: 4:49.58
35.14 38.72 37.46 39.67 40.78 34.46 33.60
2 Lara SEIFERT 2004 SC Chemnitz + 0.67 4:49.94 A
50m: 29.48 100m: 1:04.00 150m: 1:42.38 200m: 2:20.44 250m: 3:01.20 300m: 3:42.82 350m: 4:16.79 400m: 4:49.94
34.52 38.38 38.06 40.76 41.62 33.97 33.15
3 Julia TITZE 2001 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen +0.70 4:50.81 A
50m: 29.65 100m: 1:04.71 150m: 1:42.88 200m: 2:20.75 250m: 3:00.51 300m: 3:41.38 350m: 4:17.04 400m: 4:50.81
35.06 38.17 37.87 39.76 40.87 35.66 33.77
4 Kim HERKLE 2003 SV Cannstatt +0.73 4:50.91 A
50m: 30.69 100m: 1:06.38 150m: 1:45.01 200m: 2:22.46 250m: 3:00.41 300m: 3:39.48 350m: 4:16.18 400m: 4:50.91
35.69 38.63 37.45 37.95 39.07 36.70 34.73
5 Giulia GOERIGK 2002 SGR Karlsruhe +0.72 4:52,98 A
50m: 30.16 100m: 1:05.75 150m: 1:43.44 200m: 2:20.95 250m: 3:01.99 300m: 3:43.80 350m: 4:18.91 400m: 4:52.98
35.59 37.69 37.51 41.04 41.81 35.11 34.07
6 Kellie MESSEL 2004 LSV Bayern + 0.67 4:56.09 A
50m: 30.60 100m: 1:06.82 150m: 1:47.94 200m: 2:27.95 250m: 3:07.72 300m: 3:48.94 350m: 4:23.80 400m: 4:56.09
36.22 41.12 40.01 39.77 41.22 34.86 32.29
7 Saskia BLASIUS 2005 TSV Neustadt +0.82 4:58.51 A
50m: 31.40 100m: 1:07.97 150m: 1:48.49 200m: 2:27.62 250m: 3:08.21 300m: 3:49.76 350m: 4:24.81 400m: 4:58.51
36.57 40.52 39.13 40.59 41.55 35.05 33.70
8 Pia-Sophie BERNDT 2002 SC Magdeburg +0.73 5:00.42 A
50m: 31.73 100m: 1:08.56 150m: 1:48.44 200m: 2:27.32 250m: 3:09.56 300m: 3:52.09 350m: 4:26.71 400m: 5:00.42
36.83 39.88 38.88 42.24 42.53 34.62 33.71
9 Lucie MOSDZIEN 2005 SV Halle Saale +0.72 5:00.65 B
50m: 30.59 100m: 1:06.49 150m: 1:44.63 200m: 2:21.44 250m: 3:05.10 300m: 3:49.15 350m: 4:25.37 400m: 5:00.65
35.90 38.14 36.81 43.66 44.05 36.22 35.28
10 Lise SEIDEL 2006 SC Chemnitz +0.72 5:01.63 B
50m: 30.46 100m: 1:06.98 150m: 1:46.15 200m: 2:23.61 250m: 3:07.83 300m: 3:52.45 350m: 4:27.65 400m: 5:01.63
36.52 39.17 37.46 44.22 44.62 35.20 33.98
11 Leni VON BONIN 2007 Dresdner SC +0.72 5:01.78 B
50m: 31.19 100m: 1:06.81 150m: 1:47.13 200m: 2:25.72 250m: 3:08.08 300m: 3:51.19 350m: 4:26.83 400m: 5:01.78
35.62 40.32 38.59 42.36 43.11 35.64 34.95
12 Marian PLOGER 2006 VfL Sindelfingen +0.73 5:04.50 B
50m: 31.73 100m: 1:09.65 150m: 1:50.84 200m: 2:30.10 250m: 3:13.26 300m: 3:58.20 350m: 4:31.66 400m: 5:04.50
37.92 41.19 39.26 43.16 44.94 33.46 32.84
13 Noelle BENKLER 2007 SC Regensburg +0.57 5:04.61 B
50m: 31.90 100m: 1:10.10 150m: 1:49.25 200m: 2:27.15 250m: 3:10.94 300m: 3:55.91 350m: 4:30.57 400m: 5:04.61
38.20 39.15 37.90 43.79 44.97 34.66 34.04
14 Anna Elisabet 2002 SSG Leipzig + 0.65 5:06.06 B
SCHNEIDERHEINZE
50m: 30.80 100m: 1:07.58 150m: 1:48.01 200m: 2:26.43 250m: 3:09.86 300m: 3:54.24 350m: 4:30.51 400m: 5:06.06
36.78 40.43 38.42 43.43 44.38 36.27 35.55
15 Ella Johanna HURLING 2006 Berliner TSC +0.72 5:06.81 B
50m: 30.69 100m: 1:06.18 150m: 1:46.66 200m: 2:26.81 250m: 3:10.84 300m: 3:56.63 350m: 4:32.03 400m: 5:06.81
35.49 40.48 40.15 44.03 45.79 35.40 34.78
16 Hannah SCHNEIDER 2008 Hofheimer SC +0.53 5:08.42 B
50m: 32.61 100m: 1:11.07 150m: 1:52.26 200m: 2:32.83 250m: 3:14.30 300m: 3:56.79 350m: 4:32.85 400m: 5:08.42
38.46 41.19 40.57 41.47 42.49 36.06 35.57
17 Josi PLATALLA 2002 SG Neukdlin + 0.80 5:09.36 R1
50m: 30.74 100m: 1:07.05 150m: 1:47.94 200m: 2:27.67 250m: 3:11.91 300m: 3:57.86 350m: 4:33.67 400m: 5:09.36
36.31 40.89 39.73 44.24 45.95 35.81 35.69
18 Carlotta INGENERF 2006 Wardenburger SC + 0.68 5:09.50 R2
50m: 32.21 100m: 1:10.62 150m: 1:50.68 200m: 2:29.54 250m: 3:13.86 300m: 3:58.49 350m: 4:34.35 400m: 5:09.50
38.41 40.06 38.86 44.32 44.63 35.86 35.15
19 Mara Sophie BRANDES 2006 TSV Pattensen + 0.68 5:12.56 R3
50m: 33.44 100m: 1:14.06 150m: 1:53.18 200m: 2:32.01 250m: 3:16.52 300m: 4:00.98 350m: 4:37.54 400m: 5:12.56
40.62 39.12 38.83 44.51 44.46 36.56 35.02
20 Marie MICHALSKI 2000 NSSV Delphin Neubrandenburg +0.71 5:21.33 R4
50m: 30.72 100m: 1:08.03 150m: 1:49.60 200m: 2:29.74 250m: 3:17.21 300m: 4:05.28 350m: 4:43.37 400m: 5:21.33
37.31 41.57 40.14 47.47 48.07 38.09 37.96
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